FREIBURG
12/8 2016

Sektion 11

KAPFLYVNING 91 FRA FREIBURG D. 12.08.2016 KLOKKEN 15:00,

ANTAL DUER 30, ANTAL SLAG 13
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PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR

PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR
PRAMIER A KR

033-12-0948 U 1.132,64 242
116-09-0765 U 1.118,06 116

033-14-2176 U
033-14-2657 U
242-13-0739 A
225-12-0522 A
116-06-0058 A
116-14-0418 U
225-14-0495 A
242-14-0159 U
033-12-0543 U
116-14-0746 U
033-13-0059 A
135-12-0289 A
116-14-0754 A

978,29 033
915,61 033
873,70 242
866,94 225
865,28 116
859,21 116
815,33 225
775,45 242
627,24 033
614,05 116
525,50 033
432,94 135
373,36 116
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10 +RESTKR 6 =KR 16
15 +RESTKR 9 =KR 24
50 + RESTKR 30 =KR 80
75 +RESTKR 30 =KR 105
100 + RESTKR 40 =KR 140
0 +RESTKR 0 =KR 0

=KR 365

20 + RESTKR 14 =KR 34
30 +RESTKR 21 =KR 51
100 + RESTKR 50 =KR 150
150 + RESTKR 30 =KR 180
200 + RESTKR 0 =KR 200
0 +RESTKR 0 =KR 0

=KR 615

*ULRIK L. LARSEN
*IVAN JENSEN
*TEAM NIELSEN
*TEAM NIELSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
*TUNCER SAHIN

*M & M.B. JENSEN
*JORGEN DANIELSEN
*RUNE RASMUSSEN
*ULRIK L. LARSEN
*JAKOB V. NIELSEN
*M & M.B. JENSEN
*M. YOUNAS
*MARTIN BEKKER

M & M.B. JENSEN

033
116
135
225
242

1000
987
864
808
771
765
764
759
720
685
554
542
464
382
330
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